
700 MORRIS AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-4524
https://www.adashunjones.com

700 MORRIS
Avenue, Green Bay,
WI, 54304-4524

$309,900

Located less than 6 blocks from Lambeau Field near dining/ent & Legends District, this
3BR/2BA ranch features LR w/ large windows, fully-equipped kitchen w/ pantry, snack-
counter, all appliances & china display! Updated bath w/ maple cabinetry. Primary
bedroom w/ twin closets, 2nd bedroom w/ walk-in closet. 3rd bedroom & hall storage
complete the main floor....

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1790 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Near Bus Line

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Utility
Room,Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1230

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 560 Tax Amount: 2824.35

Inclusions: Stove/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Pool Table

Exclusions: Sellers' Personal Property,
Freezer, Bar Stools available for sale

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x14 Main

Bedroom 2 9x14 Main

Bedroom 3 9x10 Main

Kitchen 9x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 13x20 Main

Dining Room 8x13 Main

Other Room 13x20 Lower

Other Room 2 13x17 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Finished
Non-contiguous,Full

Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Storage
Shed,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar

Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


